
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

14.03.2018M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 8SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA



 R1500 
 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R
15

00
  R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1000 

 R1000 

 1
00

0 

 2000  1
00

0  R1500 
 R1500 

 1500  1500 

 R
15

00
 

 1
50

0 
 1500  1500  9

81
3 

 8236 

 4767 

 6
81

3 

safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

14.03.2018M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 8SCALE: 1:70

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA



 9
81

3 
 8236 

 1930 

 7
06

 
 330 

 7
06

 

 850  850  425  425 

 1
54

9 
 1

86
3 

 1
50

5 
 8

50
 

 1
94

0 

 850  850  850  1930 

 330 

 1924 

 8
50

 

 5
39

 

 5
22

 

 1930 

foundation

depth of foundation 600mm

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

14.03.2018M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 8SCALE: 1:70

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA



 4767 

 4
35

8 

 5
0 

 6813 

 6942 

 9
50

 

 1
20

0  2
40

8 

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

MM122

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

14.03.2018M.Rebase

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 8SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Playship GUSTAV VASA



23

3
27

11

23

21

14

21

1

1

13

28
5

12

1
13

25

15

21

21

29

6
25

4

4 2

30 24

2 28

8

29

16

17 2 18

19

22

9

26

2

7

2

3

20

20

3

3

10

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Playship GUSTAV VASA

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

DRAWN

APPV'D

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:70 SHEET 5 OF 8

A4wood, metal, plastic
WEIGHT: 

M.Rebase 14.03.2018

Tiptiptap OÜ
Veetorni 9,

Jüri alevik, Rae vald,
75301 Harjumaa

MM122



ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 post 98x98x1840 laminated wood 3
2 post 98x98x2100 laminated wood 5
3 post 98x98x2350 laminated wood 4
4 post 98x98x1200 laminated wood 2
5 post 98x98x2800 laminated wood 1
6 post 98x98x1800 laminated wood 1
7 post 98x98x3200 laminated wood 1
8 post 98x98x1400 laminated wood 1
9 post 98x98x1100 laminated wood 1
10 platform 1 laminated wood 1
11 platform 2 laminated wood 1
12 platform 3 laminated wood 1
13 stairs laminated wood 2
14 stairs h.450 laminated wod 1
15 stairs h.700 laminated wood 1
16 slide h_1200 stainless steel, HDPE plastic 1
17 slide guard block plywood, painted steel 1
18 panel 432x700_left plywood 1
19 panel 432x700_right plywood 1
20 panel 750x750 plywood 2
21 panel 700x750 plywood 4
22 panel 300x740 plywood 1
23 panel 800x1315 plywood 2
24 panel 800x1676 plywood 1
25 panel 650x1437 plywood 2
26 captain wheel HDPE plastic 1
27 panel 522x2350 HDPE plastic 1
28 panel Ø520 HDPE plastic 2
29 flag plywood 2
30 sandbox laminated wood 1
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connecting metal ground fixing to post

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 metal ground fixing L_750
2 nut cover M6
3 screw 5,5x50 DIN7504K 
4 nut cover cap M6
5 plastic cap 115x115
6 woodscrew 6 x 90
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